
Page 8-THE NEWS-August, 1985

Fall/W inter Schedule
OCTOBER 14 - DECEMBER 20 (2/5-week or 1/10-week sessions) Class minimum: 5 students

AGE CLASS DAYS/TIME LOCATION FEE DESCRIPTION

0-7 mo.

6 mo.- 
24 mo.

MOM-TOT EXERCISE

MOTHER’S MORNING OUT

3-4 yrs. DANCERCIZE

K-1 grade GYMNASTICS

lst-3rd
grade

PRE-BALLET

K-2 grade RECORDER

lst-3rd
grade

2nd-6th
grade

2nd-3rd
grade
4th-6th
grade

3rd-6th
grade

PUPPETRY

KARATE

CLUBS 23 & 46 
Oct.-March 
(6 meetings)

BAND

4th-6th
grade

3rd-5th
grade

3rd-7th
grade

5th-9th
grade

K-6th
grade

K-6th
grade

K-6th
grade

PUPPETRY

CREATIVE DRAMATICS

BALLET I

BALLET II

AFTER SCHOOL 
CARE

SCHOOL’S OUT- 
J’S IN

WINTER MINI
CAMP

Mondays 
10-11 a.m.

MWF
9 a.m.-l p.m. 
(Holidays:
Sept. 16, 25, 30; 
Oct. 7; Nov. 29)

Thursdays 
3-4 p.m.
(5 weeks)

Thursdays 
4-5 p.m.
(5 weeks)

Wednesdays 
3-3:45 p.m. 
(5 weeks)

Tuesdays 
5-5:45 p.m.

Mondays 
4:30-5:30 p.m. 
(5 weeks)

Tuesdays 
6:15-7:45 p.m. 
(10 weeks)

Sundays
(Ix/mo)

Tuesdays 
4-4:45 p.m. 
(10 weeks)

Thursdays 
4:30-5:30 p.m.

Fridays 
4-5 p.m. 
(10 weeks)

Wednesdays 
4-5 p.m.
(5 weeks)

Wednesdays 
5-6 p.m.
(5 weeks)

Mon.-Fri. 
3-6 p.m.

Nov. 7-11, 29 & 
Jan. 20

Dec. 23-Jan. 3

5224 Chinley Ct.

Armstrong House 
921 Jefferson Dr.

Temple Beth El

Temple Beth El

Temple Beth El

Temple Beth El

Armstrong House

Temple Beth El

Armstrong House

Unitarian Church

Temple Beth El

Temple Beth El

$5 M 
$7.50 NM

$6.50 M* 
$8 NM*

$25 M 
$35 NM

$20 M 
$30 NM

$25 M 
$30 NM

$20 M 
$30 NM

$15 M 
$25 NM

Unitarian Church $60 M 
$80 NM

$30 M

$40 M 
$60 NM

$45 M 
$60 NM

$25 M 
$30 NM

$27.50 M 
$35 NM

A chance for mothers to help their children develop gross motor 
coordination while toning their own adult muscles. Judy MiUer, 
instructor.

Infants, toddlers play, rest, eat, all under constant supervision 
of experienced staff. Parents bring labeled bags of diapers & 
lunch. Parents may choose 1, 2 or 3 days every 5 weeks.

Creative movement for preschoolers, including getting ac
quainted with the body by telling stories with dance & music 
games. David Henstess, instructor.

Mini-trampoline exercises, tumbling & balance beam skills are 
introduced & developed. Maydy Eulitt, instructor.

Mixture of mime & beginning dance; fundamentals of listen
ing & responding creatively to music. Claudia Folts, instructor.

Children will learn to play simple tunes in ensemble taught by 
professional teacher & musician. Instruments may be rented 
or purchased for small fee. Anthony Belcastro, instructor.

Students will make puppets & learn to tell stories & put on 
shows with them. Marie Weber, instructor.

Committed beginners on up, will learn basic intermediate skills 
Dale Denny, instructor.

Social groups for members of the JCC with wide range of ac
tivities: from group outings to parties. Roslyn Seged, leader.

Students will learn fundamentals of music, introduced to 
various band instruments, & tested on instrument of their 
choice. Individual instruments (rented) include flute, clarinet, 
saxophone, trumpet, trombone and drum. Anthony Belcastro, 
instructor.

See above description. Class for older students. Marie Weber, 
instructor.

Students explore sound & movement to create new ways of ex
pression. Connie Welsh, instructor, (minimum students: 10; 
maximum: 25)

Basic beginner’s ballet class. Claudia Folts, instructor.

Intermediate dance class. Claudia Folts, instructor.

JCC Child C£u*e Ctr. $6 daily/M A chance for children to play, do homework, take fieldtrips &
910 Sardis Lane $8.50 daily/NM enjoy a safe environment while parents are at work, Roslyn

$25 weekly/M Segal, leader. Aug. 27-Dec. 20; Jan. 2-June 6, 1986.
$37 weekly/NM

TBA

TBA

Specific activities and cost to be announced.

Specific activities and cost to be announced. 

•Mother’s Morning Out — $20 registration required (good thru May ’86)

To R e g is te r :  Call JCC, 366 -0 3 5 7  or Stop at O ffice at Armstrong House


