Fall/Winter Schedule J

OCTOBER 14 - DECEMBER 20 (2/5-week or 1/10-week sessions) Class minimum: 5 students

AGE	CLASS	DAYS/TIME	LOCATION	FEE	DESCRIPTION
9-7 mo.	MOM-TOT EXERCISE	Mondays 10-11 a.m.	5224 Chinley Ct.	\$5 M \$7.50 NM	A chance for mothers to help their children develop gross mot coordination while toning their own adult muscles. Judy Mille instructor.
mo 4 mo.	MOTHER'S MORNING OUT	MWF 9 a.m1 p.m. (Holidays: Sept. 16, 25, 30; Oct. 7; Nov. 29)	Armstrong House 921 Jefferson Dr.	\$6.50 M* \$8 NM*	Infants, toddlers play, rest, eat, all under constant supervision of experienced staff. Parents bring labeled bags of diapers lunch. Parents may choose 1, 2 or 3 days every 5 weeks.
4 yrs.	DANCERCIZE	Thursdays 3-4 p.m. (5 weeks)	Temple Beth El	\$25 M \$35 NM	Creative movement for preschoolers, including getting quainted with the body by telling stories with dance & mu games. David Henstess, instructor.
1 grade	GYMNASTICS	Thursdays 4-5 p.m. (5 weeks)	Temple Beth El	\$20 M \$30 NM	Mini-trampoline exercises, tumbling & balance beam skills a introduced & developed. Maydy Eulitt, instructor.
t-3rd ade	PRE-BALLET	Wednesdays 3-3:45 p.m. (5 weeks)	Temple Beth El	\$25 M \$30 NM	Mixture of mime & beginning dance; fundamentals of liste ing & responding creatively to music. Claudia Folts, instruct
2 grade	RECORDER	Tuesdays 5-5:45 p.m.	Temple Beth El	\$20 M \$30 NM	Children will learn to play simple tunes in ensemble taught professional teacher & musician. Instruments may be rent or purchased for small fee. Anthony Belcastro, instructor.
-3rd ide	PUPPETRY	Mondays 4:30-5:30 p.m. (5 weeks)	Armstrong House	\$15 M \$25 NM	Students will make puppets & learn to tell stories & put shows with them. Marie Weber, instructor.
d-6th Ide	KARATE	Tuesdays 6:15-7:45 p.m. (10 weeks)	Unitarian Church	\$60 M \$80 NM	Committed beginners on up, will learn basic intermediate skil Dale Denny, instructor.
l-3rd de -6th de	CLUBS 23 & 46 OctMarch (6 meetings)	Sundays (1x/mo)	\$30 M		Social groups for members of the JCC with wide range of tivities: from group outings to parties. Roslyn Segal, lead
-6th de	BAND	Tuesdays 4-4:45 p.m. (10 weeks)	Temple Beth El	\$40 M \$60 NM	Students will learn fundamentals of music, introduced various band instruments, & tested on instrument of the choice. Individual instruments (rented) include flute, clarine saxophone, trumpet, trombone and drum. Anthony Belcastr instructor.
-6th de	PUPPETRY	Thursdays 4:30-5:30 p.m.	Armstrong House		See above description. Class for older students. Marie Webe instructor.
-5th de	CREATIVE DRAMATICS	Fridays 4-5 p.m. (10 weeks)	Unitarian Church	\$45 M \$60 NM	Students explore sound & movement to create new ways of e pression. Connie Welsh, instructor. (minimum students: 1 maximum: 25)
-7th de	BALLET I	Wednesdays 4-5 p.m. (5 weeks)	Temple Beth El	\$25 M \$30 NM	Basic beginner's ballet class. Claudia Folts, instructor.
-9th ide	BALLET II	Wednesdays 5-6 p.m. (5 weeks)	Temple Beth El	\$27.50 M \$35 NM	Intermediate dance class. Claudia Folts, instructor.
ith de	AFTER SCHOOL CARE	MonFri. 3-6 p.m.	JCC Child Care Ctr. 910 Sardls Lane	\$6 daily/M \$8.50 daily/NM \$25 weekly/M \$37 weekly/NM	A chance for children to play, do homework, take fieldtrips enjoy a safe environment while parents are at work, Rosh Segal, leader. Aug. 27-Dec. 20; Jan. 2-June 6, 1986.
ide	SCHOOL'S OUT- J'S IN	Nov. 7-11, 29 & Jan. 20		ТВА	Specific activities and cost to be announced.
6th ide	WINTER MINI- CAMP	Dec. 23-Jan. 3		ТВА	Specific activities and cost to be announced.
		⁺ Mother's Mor	ning Out — \$20 regist	tration required (go	ood thru May '86)